
Sn/n vs. n, Unif[0,1] Data
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Sn/n vs. n, Exp(1) Data
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Sn/n vs. n, N(0,1) Data
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Sn/n vs. n, Bin(1,.1) Data

Sample Size

S
am

pl
e 

A
ve

ra
ge

0 500 1000 1500 2000

0.
0

0.
04

0.
08

0.
12


